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We will recognise our 40th Anniversary on Tuesday 19 March, the Feast of St. Joseph. On this 

day we will be holding 
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Upcoming Events 2024……   

 

 Term 1: 31 January-28 March 2024 

Tuesday 13 February 

Shrove Tuesday 

Parent Teacher Conversations-12.30pm to 6.00pm 

School finishes at 12.00pm 

Wednesday 14 February 

Ash Wednesday Whole School Mass at 12.00pm
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Upcoming Events 2024 continued……  

 

Monday 11 March 

Labour Day Public Holiday 

Tuesday 12 March 

Full week of school for Preps 

Saturday 16 March 

Year 6 Confirmation at 10.00am and 12.00pm 

Wednesday 13 March to Monday 25 March 

Year 3 and 5 Naplan Testing 

Tuesday 19 March 

Opening of Tenison Woods Building at 10.30am 

Monday 25 March and Wednesday 27 March 

School Photos 

Thursday 28 March 

Journey of the Cross (see flyer) 


